26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 1 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
Il SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME .

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Y

WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING

23101368 ARPIT BADKUL

R22023U0040003 ANIL KUMAR BADKUL | H

MANISHA BADKUL UR

uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

M.J.C.

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT

CODE

MJC201
MJC202

MJC203
MJE204
MJC205

SKILL

Cw

CONT. EVALUATION

N UL

30

SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040
040

6.73

OBT
MARKS  MARKS

26
20

18
25
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX

JUNE-2024

OBT

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT

060
060

060
060
060

PASS

37
37
36
38
34

63 B+ 7
57 B 6
54 B 6
63 B+ 7
59 B 6
A 8

A 8

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
30

30
35
24

16

32

202



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 2 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME KiE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATIEMET g
g NoTESwwr OTGON ot coust s on s o o e ever gor
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT NARKS
23101369 ASHUTOSH RAGHUWANSHI
BD14113 KAILASH SINGH | H MIC201 5 040 24 060 50 74 A 8 40
MAYA UR MIC202 5 040 29 060 51 80 A+ 9 45
UTD REG MIC203 5 040 23 060 45 68 B+ 7 35
MIJE204 5 040 26 060 48 74 A 8 40
MIC205 4 040 28 060 40 68 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwW 4 Q 19 40
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 244

RESULT : SGPA : 8.13 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p
S MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE Ml\Aa::S I\;J)E;KS M;\:S MOE;T{ S TOTAL L(I;E;ER Ggf\DE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MA 2 MARES k- ESINE  EOINT
23101370 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAIDAS
R1700305080010 LAKHAN LAL RAIDAS | H MIC201 5 040 27 060 39 66 B+ 7 35
LAXMI BAI e MIC202 5 040 20 060 38 58 B 6 30
uTD REG  MJC203 5 040 17 060 34 51 B 6 30
MIE204 5 040 25 060 42 67 B+ 7 35
MIC205 4 040 24 060 32 56 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwW 4 Bt 7 28
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 198

RESULT : SGPA : 6.60 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLL NO NAME M CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATIEMFT o
REMARK/ merHsRErame  SHEER o OURE UK BER ORT MO O oW (AR moe s
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101371 DURGESH KUMAR UIKEY
R20001U0170006 TIWARI LAL UIKEY I H MIC201 5 040 16 060 35 51 6 30
KEEMATI BAI UIKEY ST MJC202 5 040 14 060 35 49 C 5 25
uTD REG MIJC203 5 040 11 060 36 47 ¢ 5 25
MJE204 5 040 25 060 40 65 B+ 7 35
MIC205 4 040 23 060 31 54 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cvv 4 B 6 24
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 177

RESULT : SGPA : 5.90 PASS



26-Sep-24

ROLLNO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23101372

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C.

NAME e
ATTEMPT

u

CENTRE F/H NAME
MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

GANESH PRAJAPTI

R14006P4510018 HEMRAJ PRAJAPATI I

UTD

PHOOLWATI BAI OBC
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CODE

MJC201
MJC202

MJC203
MJE204
MIC205

SKILL

cw

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

30

SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040
040

6.43

OBT

24
21

19
25
25

Il SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

34
35

34
38
32

Page 5 of 14

JUNE-2024

TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MARKS GRADE POINT

58 6
56 6
53 B 6
63 B+ 7
57 6
A 8

B+ 7

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

30
30

30
35
24

16

28

193



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

26-Sep-24
ROLL NO NAME -
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATIEMET 8'
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
23101374 KALYANI THAKUR
BA3682 LAKHAN LAL THAKUR I H MIC201
SANDHYA THAKUR UR MJC202
uTD REG MJC203
MJE204
MJC205
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwv
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

5 040 26 060 35 61 B+ 7 35
5 040 26 060 40 66 B+ 7 35
5 040 22 060 26 48 C 5 25
5 040 28 060 43 71 8 40
4 040 26 060 40 66 B+ 7 28
2 A 8 16
26

i A 8 32
30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 211

SGPA : 7.03 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR A

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY i\un COURSE COURSE MI\XRA:S I\ﬁlfr':'l(s M;B.)(S MC}BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REE APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARK ARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
23101375 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA
AZ5058 SWADESH GUPTA | H MJC201 5 040 30 060 47 77 A 8 40
SANGEETA GUPTA UR MIC202 5 040 27 060 44 71 A 8 40
uTD REG  MIC203 5 040 24 060 46 70 A 8 40
MJE204 5 040 29 060 49 78 A 8 40
MJC205 4 040 28 060 40 68 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwW 4 g 0 40
TOTALCREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 244

RESULT : SGPA : 8.13 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT - p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY & COURSE  COURSE Mf\:::s IV?BTK5 MNAIIRA:S M?A??T( : TOTAL Lé;l‘\gR GRADE  CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING CODE  CREDIT o PAARIE £ POINT  POINT
23101376 POOJA PATHAK
BA4327 PURANLAL PATHAK | H MIC201 5 040 14 060 39 53 6 30
REKHA UR MIC202 5 040 8 060 37 5 C 5 25
uTD REG ~ MJC203 5 040 12 060 31 43 C 5 25
MJE204 5 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 35
MJC205 4 040 22 060 31 53 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwv 4 B G "
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 179

RESULT : SGPA : 5.97 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME MEFL o
RERAABIT MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE Ms\:::S a»?,:;rcs MTI:\:S M?ABRL S TOTAL ngg; ggfﬂ[)TE ES.EE}T
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101377 POONAM SAHU
R1700937030126 ANIL SAHU I H MIC201 5 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 35
SHOBHA SAHU OBC  MIC202 5 040 17 060 35 52 B 6 30
uTD REG  MJC203 5 040 25 060 42 67 B+ 7 35
MJE204 5 040 26 060 40 66 B+ 7 35
MJC205 4 040 27 060 33 60 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4 G % 48
TATALCREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 215

RESULT : SGPA : 7.17 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 10 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME JU— CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE Mh:RA:S IV?:FIKS er:::s M(i[:; S TOTAL LérrEDRE GRADE cgsmr
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MRS CRARE (RRET  BReNT
23101378 ROHIT CHOUDHARI
R1600633050020 RAMESH KUMAR | H MIC201 5 040 23 060 36 59 B 6 30
KAMOD BAI SC MJC202 5 040 25 060 39 64 B+ 7 35
UTD REG MIC203 5 040 21 060 35 56 B 6 30
MJE204 5 040 24 060 38 62 B+ 7 35
MIC205 4 040 25 060 33 58 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) CwW 4 B r 28
TUTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 198

RESULT : SGPA : 6.60 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 11 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT oy
g NGRS OGO [ couc cous e o oo o e e cton
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARks @ !
23101379 SAHIL MOHAMMAD
R14006A0420295 KHALIL MOHAMMAD | H MIC201 5 040 25 060 33 58 B 6 30
SHAYARA BANO UR MIC202 5 040 23 060 37 60 B+ 7 35
UTD REG  MIJC203 5 040 21 060 37 58 B 6 30
MIE204 5 040 24 060 38 62 B+ 7 35
MIC205 4 040 24 060 33 57 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cwW 4 8 6 24
TODALCREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 192

RESULT : SGPA : 6.40 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 12 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. IISEMESTER  JUNE-2024

ROLL NO NAME NAE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATIEMPE o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MI:'I.RA:S w?fTKs Mmi( MOA?{TS TOTAL Lé;;I;EDR SSADTE CRIIEDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT R > MARKS  MARKS RN RainT
23101380 SHANKAR LAL TRIPATHI
R23022U0040004 LATE SHRIRAM TRIPATHI I H MIC201 5 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 30
KRISHNA UR MJC202 5 040 7 060 34 41 C 5 25
uTD REG MJC203 5 040 14 060 34 48 ¢ 5 25
MJE204 5 040 24 060 34 58 B 6 30
MIC205 4 040 23 060 31 54 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA E
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) CcwW 4 B 6 24
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 174

RESULT : SGPA: 5.80 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ALIEMET &
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS GRADE (POINT
23101381 VAIBHAV GATHORIYA
R23022U0040016 RAMKISHOR GATHORIYA | H MIC2001 5 040 21 060 37 58 B 6
ANITA GATHORIYA OBC  MIC202 5 040 22 060 41 63 B+ 7
uTD REG  MJC203 5 040 11 060 34 45 5
MIE204 5 040 22 060 35 57 6
MIC205 4 040 26 060 36 62 B+ 7
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA A
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4
TOTALCREDRS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

RESULT : SGPA : 6.47 PASS

Page 13 of 14

CREDIT
POINT

30
35

25
30
28

14

32

194



Page 14 of 14

LETTER

B+

B+

GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT

N o A

6

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.J.C. Il SEMESTER JUNE-2024
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MMAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MRGKES DARRS  MARKS: MARKS  MARIS
23101382 SAGAR RAI
R22023U0040006 BRAJBHUSHAN RAI | H MJC201 5 040 5 060 34 39
SUNEETA RAI 0BC MJC202 5 040 5 060 39 44
uTD REG MJC203 5 040 12 060 36 48
MJE204 5 040 24 060 45 69
MJC205 4 040 22 060 31 53
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 3
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 30
RESULT : SGPA : 5.57 PASS

Departnient of Cafmunilation Studies 2 kesenret
Ran: Dirgovati Vishwavidvalave lohalpyur (M ¢

DEAN

POINT

20
25

25
35
24

14

24

167



